TE CONNECTIVITY / DIGITAL DATA NETWORKS / TRA6927M3
TRA6927M3
4G/3G Multiband Phantom® Antenna
698-960 MHz/1700-2700 MHz
• Mechanically robust for both indoor and outdoor
applications
• Applicable for both 3G and 4G application
• Domestic LTE 700 band and Global LTE 2600 band

Material Substance Compliance RoHS
Ingress Protection Rating IP67
MODEL AND ORDERING INFORMATION
Permanent Mounting Option:
The letter P in the above part numbers indicates a permanent mounting option.
¹ Extended Connector 23 mm maximum plate thickness.
2 No logo option.
MODEL DESCRIPTION COLOR RADOME HEIGHT
WEIGHT CONNEC-
TOR
TRA6927M3PB-001 4G/3G Phantom® Black 3.30” 0.31 lbs Type N(f)
TRA6927M3NB-001 4G/3G Phantom® Black 3.30” 0.28 lbs NMO
TRA6927M3PW-001 4G/3G Phantom® White 3.30” 0.31 lbs Type N(f)
TRA6927M3NW-001 4G/3G Phantom® White 3.30” 0.28 lbs NMO
TRA6927M3PB-002¹ 4G/3G Phantom® Black 3.30” 0.38 lbs Type N(f)
TRA6927M3PW-002¹ 4G/3G Phantom® White 3.30” 0.38 lbs Type N(f)
TRA6927M3PB-0032 4G/3G Phantom® Black 3.30” 0.31 lbs Type N(f)
TE CONNECTIVITY / DIGITAL DATA NETWORKS / TRA6927M3
te.com
TE, TE Connectivity, TE connectivity (logo), and EVERY CONNECTION COUNTS are trademarks owned or licensed by the TE Connectivity plc family of companies. Other
product names, logos, and company names mentioned herein may be trademarks of their respective owners.
While TE has made every reasonable effort to ensure the accuracy of the information in this document, TE does not guarantee that it is error-free, nor does TE make any other